Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For more information, please refer www.me.kohler.com or mail at contact.middleeast@kohler.com354
Technical drawing
Purist
Widespread Bathroom Sink Faucet with Low Lever Handles and
Low Gooseneck Spout
K-14406-4A-BV
Description
Purist faucets and accessories combine simple, architectural
forms with sensual design lines. Featuring this modern, minimalist
style, this Purist bathroom sink faucet has a single, straight lever
handle.
Model
Finish
Connection Type
Installation type
Dimensions
Flow rate
K-14406-4A-BV
Brushed Bronze  (BV), Matte Black (BL), Vibrant Brushed Moderne Brass (2MB)
NPT 1/2"
Deck- or Counter-Mount
Reach 140 mm, Height of mixer 216 mm, Height up-to aerator 148 mm
4.5 lpm at 4.1 bars
Features - Life-50™ Tested for 50 years of use, Kohler’s cartridge has near diamond hardness
- Life-Bright™ Resists corrosion; Kohler Chrome have 3 layers of coating
- Complies with SASO – WEL
Included Pop-up drain
1/2"-14 NPSM
Inlet Connections
Ø 2"
(51 mm)
3-5/8"
(92 mm)
2-3/16"
(56 mm)
0" (0 mm) to
3/8" (10 mm)
Max
With Dished
Washer
3/8" (10 mm) to
1-5/8" (41 mm)
Max
Less Dished
Washer
Ø 9/16"
Ø 1-1/8"
8" (203 mm) Min
16" (406 mm) Max
Ø 2"
(51 mm)
7-1/4"
(184 mm)
8-1/2"
(216 mm)
5-13/16"
(148 mm)
5-1/2"
(140 mm)
1" (25 mm)
3/4" (19 mm)Ø 2-1/4"
(57 mm)
2-5/8"
(67 mm)
4" (102 mm) 1-1/4" OD
Pop-Up Drain
Faucets | Purist